



**모델명 : JR3050T**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
001	163451-9	SHOE	EA
002	421892-8	INSULATION COVER	EA
003A	424147-0	PROTECTOR	PC
004A	257952-8	RETAINING RING (EXT) 18	EA
005A	310285-3	DRIVING SLEEVE	PC
006A	256492-3	SHOULDER PIN 5	PC
007	233345-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 6	EA
008	268094-3	PIN 3	EA
009	331639-1	GUIDE SLEEVE	EA
010	256158-5	PIN 3	PC
011	417791-0	DRIVING SLEEVE GUIDE	PC
012	418311-3	SLEEVE	PC
013	345214-7	PUSH PLATE	EA
014	233025-1	COMPRESSION SPRING 2	PC
015A	231687-9	TORSION SPRING 17	PC
016	213151-2	OIL SEAL 14	PC
017	213174-0	X RING 14	EA
018	154499-2	GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE	EA
019	418806-6	CAP	EA
020	911258-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X35	PC
021	911243-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	EA
022	232221-8	LEAF SPRING A	EA
023	162236-0	SHIFT BUTTON	EA
024	421893-6	SEAL RING	EA
025	345480-6	SLIDE PLATE	EA
026	214169-6	PLANE BEARING 14	EA
027	341462-6	PLATE	PC
028	911225-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	PC
029B	168405-1	SLIDER	EA
030	214169-6	PLANE BEARING 14	EA
031	341462-6	PLATE	PC
032	911225-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	PC
033	265148-7	TORX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X14	EA
034	345478-3	GEAR PLATE	EA
035	265148-7	TORX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X14	EA
036	345478-3	GEAR PLATE	EA
037A	212959-1	NEEDLE BEARING 708	PC
038	125283-2	GEAR ASSY	EA
039	267290-0	FLAT WASHER 18	EA
040	212115-3	NEEDLE BEARING 1216	EA
041	232222-6	LEAF SPRING B	EA
042	345479-1	SHOE GUIDE	EA
043A	265165-7	TORXSOCKET C.S.HEADSCREW M6X16	EA
044	266012-5	TAPPING SCREW .FLANGE 5X35	EA
045	861094-8	NAME PLATE JR3050T	EA
046A	265530-0	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X8	EA
047	154497-6	GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE	EA
48	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12	EA
49	210102-6	BALL BEARING 6001DDW	EA
50	285718-6	BEARING RETAINER	EA
51	241863-7	FAN 70	PC
52	513598-3	ARMATURE ASSY 220-240V	EA
53	681644-1	INSULATED WASHER	PC
54	210029-0	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	PC
55	418805-8	BAFFLE PLATE	EA
56	525713-7	FIELD ASSY 220-240V	EA

**모델명 : JR3050T**

도번	부품코드	품명	단위
57	266056-5	TAPPING SCREW.FLANGE.PT.5X45	PC
059B	B-80379	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-303A	SET
60	643750-0	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	EA
61	154498-4	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE	EA
64	183920-4	HANDLE SET	SET
65	650543-8	SWITCH TG843TB-1	PC
66	645200-1	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	PC
67	685722-9	SPONGE SHEET	PC
68	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF	EA
69	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	EA
70	682573-1	CORD GUARD 10	PC.
71	665890-4	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-4.0	PC
72	183920-4	HANDLE SET	SET
73	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	EA
A01	824734-9	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE	EA
B01	792146-3	BLADE(24/120mm/5PCS)	SET
B02	B-00804	BLADE(24/120mm/2PCS)	SET
B03	792147-1	BLADE(18/160mm/5PCS)	SET
B04	B-00810	BLADE(18/160mm/2PCS)	SET
B05	792149-7	BLADE(24/160mm/5PCS)	SET
B06	B-00832	BLADE(24/160mm/2PCS)	SET
z01	665865-3	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5(굵은선)	PC